Nome GARA

Luogo :

Percorso :

GF Alassio SixS

Alassio
Unico

Lunghezza (KM) : 100

Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

1991
1108
sereno

POS.ASS. COGNOME
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18 TAGLIAPIETRA

25 TOIA

33 ZANOTTO

43 PAUTRIE

62 MAGNETTI

78 SCAGLIA

91 RAMO'

95 VOGLIOTTI
113 FIORI
116 DALBARD
117 ROSSO
125 ZIGGIOTTI
126 PRINA
136 PELASSA
139 MAZZA
144 LONOBILE
158 FLAMIGNI
172 MENEGHELLO
184 ALLAMANNO
185 LAURERI
201 STACCOTTI
208 LOMAGISTRO
217 SAVATTERO
227 BERSANETTI
264 DE SIMONE
267 CASASSA
281 DI FIORE
339 ONORATO
376 NEODO
390 CENNAMO
400 CAPRIOLI
419 CIPRIANI
420 AMBURATORE
426 DI SALVO
432 CIMBERIO
439 SALVATICO
446 WOLCOTT
467 MARCHISIO
484 PRANDI
486 CASETTI
513 ERCOLE
556 ANTONINO
557 SANAVIO
584 PAGANONI
592 DESTITO

NOME

GILLES
RICCARDO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
STEFANO
OSCAR
ANDREA
MIRKO
PIERLUIGI
SIMONE
ANDREA
LUIGI
MARCO
LUCA
CRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
NICOLO'
FRANCESCO
MARCO
IVAN
VINCENZO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
DOMENICO

PIER AGOSTINO

RENATO
GIANFRANCO
MARCO
GIANFRANCO
ANGELO
DAVE
CLAUDIO
EDOARDO
MARCO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
VITO SANDRO

CAT

M1
M1
M1
M1
M4
M1
M3
M3
M6
M3
M2
M3
M6
ELMT
ELMT
M4
M3
M1
ELMT
M2
M1
M2
ELMT
M3
ELMT
M5
M4
M3
ELMT
M2
M6
M5
M6
M4
M8
M4
M4
M5
M1
M2
DIS
M6
M6
M6
M4

POS

11
16

27
18
21

30
24
29

21
20
14
42
46
25
34
48
35
30
47
33
25
36
78
47
69
24
50
30
52

62
60
58
74
80

40
39
43
79

TEMPO

2:56:35
2:58:35
2:59:36
3:00:46
3:02:15
3:05:08
3:06:36
3:07:01
3:10:21
3:10:47
3:10:50
3:11:11
3:11:19
3:12:21
3:12:36
3:13:05
3:14:51
3:15:27
3:15:47
3:15:52
3:16:42
3:16:59
3:17:11
3:17:56
3:20:33
3:20:44
3:21:56
3:26:57
3:30:41
3:31:36
3:32:14
3:33:38
3:33:49
3:33:59
3:34:14
3:34:42
3:34:59
3:36:19
3:37:40
3:37:59
3:40:07
3:42:47
3:42:47
3:45:04
3:45:39

DISTACCO

+1:53

+3:53

+4:54

+6:04

+7:33
+10:26
+11:54
+12:19
+15:39
+16:05
+16:08
+16:29
+16:37
+17:39
+17:54
+18:23
+20:09
+20:45
+21:05
+21:10
+22:00
+22:18
+22:29
+23:14
+25:51
+26:02
+27:15
+32:15
+35:59
+36:54
+37:32
+38:56
+39:07
+39:17
+39:32
+40:00
+40:17
+41:37
+42:58
+43:17
+45:26
+48:05
+48:05
+50:22
+50:57



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

594 SIGNORINI
621 VIRZI

627 RIPAMONTI
629 TESSITORE
655 PAVANEL
661 SPALLA
689 BALDO

695 FERRERO
711 CUMANI
724 LAGNA

738 SILVESTRI
748 COSTANTINO
753 CILLERAI
755 IANNUCCI
767 ZEMMA

771 CASALE
780 GENINATTI
781 SIVIERO
782 PULCINI
798 TONELLI
831 DE SCIORA
861 FERRO
867 MUTTA
876 FOSSATI
896 SCHIAVON
914 LA PIETRA
915 BERTELLO
953 DEBERNARDI
955 PIPINO
960 BAGNO
971 GARABUGGIO
981 TEOBALDI
1083 IPPOLITO
1094 GIRARDI
1100 GARINO
1101 PELLA
1102 BERRINO

GIORGIO
ETTORE
STEFANO
RENATO
OMAR
DAVIDE
FLAVIO
ALFREDO
PAOLO
LUIGI
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
LORI
UMBERTO
ALESSANDRO

LUIGI
ANDREA
MONICA
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
MATILDE
PAOLO
ALEXANDRO
LUCA
CESARE
LAURA
MAURO
ELISABETTA
MARCO GIOVANNI
PAOLO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
PATRIZIA
SIMONE
VITTORIO
GUIDO
STEFANO

M3
M4
M4
M8
M4
M3
M8
ELMT
M7
M3
M2
M1
M8
M3
ELMT

M2
M5
D2
M5
M4
D1
M6
M2
M3
M3
D1
M5
D3
M5
M5
M2
M5
D3
M1
M5
M4
M6

118
95
98
10

101

127
13
57
21

138

103
93
15

143
62

105
115
12
116
129
14
82
115
158
164
19
129

136
135
122
143

14
116
163
181
108

3:45:51
3:47:49
3:48:52
3:48:55
3:50:44
3:51:21
3:54:50
3:55:04
3:56:35
3:57:26
3:58:26
3:59:22
3:59:47
3:59:55
4:01:18
4:01:45
4:02:58
4:02:58
4:02:58
4:04:04
4:08:35
4:13:21
4:14:28
4:15:10
4:17:12
4:20:24
4:20:28
4:27:16
4:27:16
4:27:56
4:29:26
4:32:09
5:16:12
5:24:52
5:29:52
5:33:55
5:38:56

+51:09
+53:07
+54:10
+54:13
+56:02
+56:39
+1:00:08
+1:00:22
+1:01:53
+1:02:44
+1:03:44
+1:04:40
+1:05:05
+1:05:13
+1:06:36

+1:07:03
+1:08:16
+1:08:16
+1:08:16
+1:09:23
+1:13:53
+1:18:39
+1:19:46
+1:20:28
+1:22:30
+1:25:42
+1:25:46
+1:32:34
+1:32:34
+1:33:14
+1:34:44
+1:37:27
+2:21:30
+2:30:10
+2:35:10
+2:39:13
+2:44:14



